Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components (All)

Date

Fri 1 May

Tue 5 May

Thu 7 May

Fri 8 May
Fri 8 May

Fri 8 May
Fri 8 May

Mon 11 May
Mon 11 May
Mon 11 May

Mon 11 May
Mon 11 May
Mon 11 May

Tue 12 May
Tue 12 May

Tue 12 May
Tue 12 May

Tue 12 May

Wed 13 May

Start

13:30

9:15

9:15

9:15
9:15

13:30
13:30

09:15
09:15
09:15

13:30
13:30
13:30

9:15
9:15

13:30
13:30

13:30

9:15

Len

2:00

2:00

1:45

1:30
1:30

1:45
2:00

1:45
2:30
1:45

1:45
1:30
01:30

1:45
2:15

1:15
1:45

2:30

01:45

Board

EDEXL/KSQ

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

WIJEC/GCSE
WIEC/GCSE

AQA
EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE
AQA
AQA

EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/KSQ
EDEXL/KSQ

AQA
EDEXL/GCE

AQA
AQA
OCR

EDEXL/GCSE

Component Co Component Title

BTTO301

BHS0301

8182/1

C670U10-1
C990U10-1

8261/W
BCD0301

1ETO/01
7702/1

8702/1

1BS0 01

60309701

8062/13 & 16
9GEO 01

8464/B/1H & F

8461/1H & F
H408/11

1GB0/01

Influences on Global Travel & Tourism

Health and Wellbeing

Psychology Paper 1

Film Studies Comp 1 US Film
Latin Comp 1 Latin Language

Drama Written Paper
Support ChildrentoP L&D

English Literature Paper 1
English Language ADV Paper 1
English Literature Paper 1

Investigating Small Bus.
Human Lifespan Development
Human Lifespan and Development

Religious Studies: Christianity & Jud
Paper One

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H and F
Biology Paper 1H

Classic Civ: World of the Hero

Global Geog Issues

Level

BTEC/1&2

BTEC/1&2

GCSE

GCSE
GCSE

GCSE/9FC
BTEC/1&2

GCSE/9FC
GCE/A
GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC
BTEC
BTEC

GCSE/9FC
GCE/A

GCSE/9DA
GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

external student

First GCSEs
First GCSEs

First core y11 exam
First A Level
external students

retakes
y12 Health

external students



Wed 13 May

Wed 13 May
Wed 13 May
Wed 13 May

Thu 14 May

Thu 14 May
Thu 14 May
Thu 14 May
Thu 14 May

Fri 15 May
Fri 15 May
Fri 15 May

Fri 15 May
Fri 15 May
Fri 15 May

Mon 18 May

Mon 18 May

Mon 18 May
Mon 18 May

Tue 19 May
Tue 19 May

9:15

13:30
13:30
13:30

9:15

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

9:15
9:15
9:15

13:30
13:30
13:30

9:15

9:15

13:30
13:30

9:15
9:15

2:30

1:30
2:00
1:30

1:30

1:30
2:15
2:00
1:45

2:00
2:00
1:20

1:15
01:30
2:00

2:00

1:15

1:45
1:45

2:00
2:15

OCR

OCR
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/KSQ

Edex|/GCSE

Edexl/GCE
WIEC/GCE
Edexl/GCE
AQA

AQA
AQA
Edexcel/GCSE

WIJEC/GCSE
BTNG L3
BTNG L3

AQA

AQA

OCR
OCR

EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE

H472/01

1277/01
9BS0/01
31524H

1MA1/1H & F
9FMO0/01

A680QS
8MAO0/01

8182/2

7182/1

8145/1A/B & 1

1HI0/11
C990U20-1

31491H
31760H

7192/1

8464/C/1F & H

H408/21
J200/01

9BS0 02
1ETO/01

English Lit: Drama & Poetry pre-1900

Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Market, People and Global Business
Anatomy and Physiology

GCSE Maths Paper 1

Core Pure Maths 1
Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products
Pure Mathematics
Psychology Paper 2

Psychology ADV Paper 1
GCSE History Paper 1
Medicine in Britain

Latin Comp 2 Latin Lit and Sources
Working in Health and Social Care
Information Technology Systems

Sociology ADV Paper 1

Combined Sci Trilogy Chem P1H and F

Class Civ: Greek Theatre Wrtn
Media Studies: TV & PRMTNG Media

Activs Decision & Strats.
19C Novel/Poetry Since 1789

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC
GCE/A
BTEC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A
GCE/A
GCE/AS
GCSE/9FC

GCE/A
GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC
BTEC/L3
BTEC/L3

GCE/A

GCSE/9DA

GCE/A
GCSE/9FC

GCE/A
GCSE/9FC

external student

external student

retakes



Tue 19 May 9:15 2:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC external students

Tue 19 May 9:15 2:30 OCR/GCE H407/13 Ancient History: Mcdon & Greek World GCE/A external student
Tue 19 May 13:30 1:30 OCR 1277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE/9FC
Tue 19 May 13:30 1:30 OCR J199/11 Class Civ: Myth and Religion GCSE/9FC
Tue 19 May 13:30 1:45 OCR H443/01 Latin: Unseen Translation GCE/A
Tue 19 May 13:30 02:30 AQA 7042/1C History Paper 1 Option C, A GCE/A
Wed 20 May 9:15 2:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 20 May 9:15 35-45 min AQA 8658/LF & H  GCSE French Listening F and H GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 9:15 45-60 min AQA 8658/RF & H  GCSE French Reading F and H GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 13:30 1:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies: EXCL TEXT GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 13:30 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 21 May 9:15 1:45 AQA 8700/1 GCSE English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Thu 21 May 13:30 1:30 WJEC/EDUQAS (C670U20-1 Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film GCSE/9FC
Thu 21 May 13:30 01:00 WJEC/EDUQAS (C990UBO-1 Latin Comp 3B Roman Civilisation GCSE/9FC
Thu 21 May 13:30 1:30 Edexcel/GCE  9FMO0/02 Core Pure Maths 2 GCE/A
Thu 21 May 13:30 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Paper Two GCE/A
Thu 21 May 13:30 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BSO Building a Business GCSE/9FC
Fri 22 May 9:15 2:30 AQA 7702/2 English Lang ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 22 May 9:15 3:00 WJEC/EDUQAS A602U10-1 DT Compl DT 21st Century GCE/A
Fri 22 May 9:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1PEO/01 Fitness and Body Systems GCSE/FC
Fri 22 May 13:30 1:15 Edexcel/GCE  8MAO0/02 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/AS
Fri 22 May 13:30 1:30 BTEC 60310701 Human Biology and Health BTEC y12 Health



Mon 1 Jun
Mon 1 Jun
Mon 1 Jun
Mon 1 Jun

Mon 1 Jun

Tue 2 Jun
Tue 2 Jun
Tue 2 Jun
Tue 2 Jun
Tue 2 Jun

Tue 2 Jun
Tue 2 Jun
Tue 2 Jun

Wed 3 Jun
Wed 3 Jun

Wed 3 Jun
Wed 3 Jun
Wed 3 Jun
Wed 3 Jun

Thu 4 Jun
Thu 4 Jun

9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15

13:30

9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15

13:30
13:30
13:30

9:15
9:15

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

9:15
9:15

1:30
02:30
2:00
1:30

1:15

2:00
1:45
1:45
1:15
1:45

1:15
2:30
45, 65 mir

2:00
1:30

2:30
2:00
2:00
1:45

2:00
1:50

OCR
OCR
AQA
Edex|/GCSE

OCR

AQA
OCR
OCR
AQA
AQA

OCR
AQA
Edex|/GCSE

AQA
Edex|/GCSE

OCR

AQA
Edexcel/GCE
Edexcel/GCSE

AQA
Edexcel/GCSE
STEP 2

J199/23

H472/02
7408/2

1PE0/02

H443/02

7405/1
H408/33
H408/31
8464/P/1F & H
8463/1H & F

J200/02
7042/2R
1RUO/1H, 3H

7192/2
1MA1/2H & F

H407/22
7357/1

9MA0/01

1GB0/02

Class Civ: War and Warfare

Eng Lit: Comparative and Cont. Study
Physics ADV Paper 2

Health and Performance

Latin: Prose Composition or Compreh

Chemistry ADV Paper 1

Class Civ: Politics Late Republc

Class Civ: Greek Religion

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H and F
Physics Paper 1 H & F

Media Studies: Music and News
History ADV Paper 2 Option R/N/B
Russian Listening and Reading H

Sociology ADV Paper 2
GCSE Maths Paper 2

Ancient History: The Eleven Caesars
Maths ADV Paper 1

Pure Maths 1

UK Geographical Issues

8145/2A/A & 2 GCSE History paper 2

1HI0/B1

GCSE History paper 2

GCSE/FC
GCE/A
GCE/A
GCSE/FC

GCE/A

GCE/A
GCE/A
GCE/A
GCSE/FC
GCSE/FC

GCSE/9FC
GCE/A
GCSE/9FC

GCE/A
GCSE/9FC

GCE/A
GCE/A
GCE/A
GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC

external student

external students

external student
external student

external student



Thu 4 Jun 13:30 60-75 min AQA 8652/WF & H French Writing Fand H GCSE/9FC

Thu 4 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 4 Jun 13:30 2:30 WIJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 - Media Forms GCE/A
Fri 5Jun 9:15 1:45 AQA 8700/2 GCSE English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Fri 5 Jun 9:15 2:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Fri 5Jun 13:30 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO 3C Further Mechanics 1 GCE/A
Mon 8 Jun 9:15 1:15 AQA 8464/B/2H & F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H and F GCSE/9DA
Mon 8 Jun 9:15 2:00 AQA 7408/3 Physics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 8 Jun 9:15 1:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 H & F GCSE/9FC external students
Mon 8 Jun 13:30 1:30 OCR/CNAT R093/01 iMedia Media Ind Written CNAT
Mon 8 Jun 13:30 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0/03 Paper Three GCE/A
Mon 8 Jun 13:30 2:00 OCR H443/03 Latin: Prose Literature GCE/A
Mon 8 Jun 13:30 1:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Maths Paper 1 L2 certifica external student
Tue 9 Jun 9:15 2:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 9 Jun 13:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0/03 Investigating Business GCE/A
Tue 9 Jun 13:30 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1Hi0/30 Russia & the Soviet Union GCSE/9FC external student
Wed 10 Jun 9:15 1:30 Edexl|/GCSE 1MA1/3H & F  GCSE Maths Paper 3 GCSE/9FC
STEP 3
Wed 10 Jun 13:30 2:30 AQA 7517/1D Computer Science ADV Paper 1D (Python) GCE/A

Wed 10 Jun 13:30 2:00 WIJEC/GCSE C600U10-1 D&T Comp 1 D&T in the 21st Century GCSE/9FC
Wed 10 Jun 13:30 1:25 Edexl/GCSE 1RUO/4H GCSE Russian Writing GCSE/9FC



Thu 11 Jun

Thu 11 Jun
Thu 11 Jun
Thu 11 Jun

Fri12 Jun
Fri 12 Jun
Fri 12 Jun
Fri 12 Jun

Fri 12 Jun

Mon 15 Jun
Mon 15 Jun
Mon 15 Jun

Mon 15 Jun
Mon 15 Jun

Tue 16 Jun
Tue 16 Jun

Tue 16 Jun
Tue 16 Jun

Wed 17 Jun
Wed 17 Jun

9:15

13:30
13:30
13:30

9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15

13:30

9:15
9:15
9:15

13:30
13:30

9:15
9:15

13:30
13:30

9:15
9:15

1:30

2:00

2:00

1:45

2:00

1:15

1:15

2:00

2:00

2:00

1:15

1:45

2:00
1:45

2:00

1:30

2:30

Edex|/GCSE 1GB0/03
Edex|/GCE 9MAO0/02
AQA 7357/2
AQA 8585/W

AQA 7402/2

AQA 8464/C/2H
AQA 8464/C/2F
Edex|-GCE 9IN0/01

AQA 7192/3

AQA 7405/3
AQA 8464/P/2F & H
AQA 8463/2H

OCR H443/04

AQA 8365/2
AQA 7402/3
Edexcel-GCE 9FMO0/3D
AQA 7517/2

People and Environmental Issues

Pure Maths 2
Maths ADV Paper 2
Food Prep and Nutrition

Biology ADV Paper 2

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
A Level Italian - Listening, Reading and Trar GCE/A

Sociology ADV Paper 3

Chemistry ADV Paper 3

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H and F

Physics Paper 2H & F

Latin: Verse Literature
Further Maths Paper 2

Biology ADV Paper 3

y10 core mock

Decision Maths 1
y10 core mock

Computer Science ADV Paper 2
y10 core mock

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A
GCE/A
GCSE/9FC

external student

GCE/A

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

external student

GCE/A

GCE/A
GCSE/9DA Last GCSE
GCSE/9FC external students

GCE/A
Level 2 Cer external student

GCE/A 8 students
GCE/A 1 student
GCE/A 7 students



Wed 17 Jun

Thu 18 Jun

Thu 18 Jun

Thu 18 Jun

Thu 18 Jun

Thu 18 Jun

Thu 18 Jun

Fri 19 Jun

Fri 19 Jun

Mon 22 Jun
Mon 22 Jun

13:30

9:15

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

9:15

13:30

13:30
13:30

2:00
0:00
0:00
2:00

2:40

1:30

1:30
1:30

EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCE
AQA

Edex|-GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCE

Tue 23 Jun AM and PM - y10 option mocks

24-29 Jun - y12 mocks

9MAO0 03

9MAO 31

9MAO 32
7357/3

9INO/02

9FMO 3A

9FMO 4A
9FMO 4C

y10 core mock

y10 core mock

Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Statistics GCE/A
Mechanics GCE/A
Maths ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

y10 option mock

A Level Italian - Written response to works GCE/A

Further Pure Maths 1 GCE/A
Further Pure Maths.2 GCE/A
Further Mechanics 2 GCE/A

15 students

external student

external student

IW Festival weekend





