

Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components (All)

Date	Start	Len	Board	Component Co	Component Title	Level	
Fri 1 May	13:30	2:00	EDEXL/KSQ	BTT0301	Influences on Global Travel & Tourism	BTEC/1&2	
Tue 5 May	9:15	2:00	EDEXL/GCSE	BHS0301	Health and Wellbeing	BTEC/1&2	
Thu 7 May	9:15	1:45	AQA	8182/1	Psychology Paper 1	GCSE	external student
Fri 8 May	9:15	1:30	WJEC/GCSE	C670U10-1	Film Studies Comp 1 US Film	GCSE	First GCSEs
Fri 8 May	9:15	1:30	WJEC/GCSE	C990U10-1	Latin Comp 1 Latin Language	GCSE	First GCSEs
Fri 8 May	13:30	1:45	AQA	8261/W	Drama Written Paper	GCSE/9FC	
Fri 8 May	13:30	2:00	EDEXL/GCSE	BCD0301	Support Children to P L & D	BTEC/1&2	
Mon 11 May	09:15	1:45	EDEXL/GCSE	1ET0/01	English Literature Paper 1	GCSE/9FC	First core y11 exam
Mon 11 May	09:15	2:30	AQA	7702/1	English Language ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	First A Level
Mon 11 May	09:15	1:45	AQA	8702/1	English Literature Paper 1	GCSE/9FC	external students
Mon 11 May	13:30	1:45	EDEXL/GCSE	1BS0 01	Investigating Small Bus.	GCSE/9FC	
Mon 11 May	13:30	1:30	EDEXL/KSQ		Human Lifespan Development	BTEC	retakes
Mon 11 May	13:30	01:30	EDEXL/KSQ	60309T01	Human Lifespan and Development	BTEC	y12 Health
Tue 12 May	9:15	1:45	AQA	8062/13 & 16	Religious Studies: Christianity & Jud	GCSE/9FC	
Tue 12 May	9:15	2:15	EDEXL/GCE	9GE0 01	Paper One	GCE/A	
Tue 12 May	13:30	1:15	AQA	8464/B/1H & F	Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H and F	GCSE/9DA	
Tue 12 May	13:30	1:45	AQA	8461/1H & F	Biology Paper 1H	GCSE/9FC	external students
Tue 12 May	13:30	2:30	OCR	H408/11	Classic Civ: World of the Hero	GCE/A	
Wed 13 May	9:15	01:45	EDEXL/GCSE	1GB0/01	Global Geog Issues	GCSE/9FC	

Wed 13 May	9:15	2:30	OCR	H472/01	English Lit: Drama & Poetry pre-1900	GCE/A	
Wed 13 May	13:30	1:30	OCR	J277/01	Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn	GCSE/9FC	
Wed 13 May	13:30	2:00	EDEXL/GCSE	9BS0/01	Market, People and Global Business	GCE/A	
Wed 13 May	13:30	1:30	EDEXL/KSQ	31524H	Anatomy and Physiology	BTEC	
Thu 14 May	9:15	1:30	Edexl/GCSE	1MA1/1H & F	GCSE Maths Paper 1	GCSE/9FC	
Thu 14 May	13:30	1:30	Edexl/GCE	9FM0/01	Core Pure Maths 1	GCE/A	
Thu 14 May	13:30	2:15	WJEC/GCE	A680QS	Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products	GCE/A	
Thu 14 May	13:30	2:00	Edexl/GCE	8MAO/01	Pure Mathematics	GCE/AS	
Thu 14 May	13:30	1:45	AQA	8182/2	Psychology Paper 2	GCSE/9FC	external student
Fri 15 May	9:15	2:00	AQA	7182/1	Psychology ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	
Fri 15 May	9:15	2:00	AQA	8145/1A/B & 1	GCSE History Paper 1	GCSE/9FC	
Fri 15 May	9:15	1:20	Edexcel/GCSE	1HI0/11	Medicine in Britain	GCSE/9FC	external student
Fri 15 May	13:30	1:15	WJEC/GCSE	C990U20-1	Latin Comp 2 Latin Lit and Sources	GCSE/9FC	
Fri 15 May	13:30	01:30	BTNG L3	31491H	Working in Health and Social Care	BTEC/L3	
Fri 15 May	13:30	2:00	BTNG L3	31760H	Information Technology Systems	BTEC/L3	retakes
Mon 18 May	9:15	2:00	AQA	7192/1	Sociology ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	
Mon 18 May	9:15	1:15	AQA	8464/C/1F & H	Combined Sci Trilogy Chem P1H and F	GCSE/9DA	
Mon 18 May	13:30	1:45	OCR	H408/21	Class Civ: Greek Theatre Wrtn	GCE/A	
Mon 18 May	13:30	1:45	OCR	J200/01	Media Studies: TV & PRMTNG Media	GCSE/9FC	
Tue 19 May	9:15	2:00	EDEXL/GCE	9BS0 02	Activs Decision & Strats.	GCE/A	
Tue 19 May	9:15	2:15	EDEXL/GCSE	1ET0/01	19C Novel/Poetry Since 1789	GCSE/9FC	

Tue 19 May	9:15	2:15	AQA	8702/2	English Literature Paper 2	GCSE/9FC	external students
Tue 19 May	9:15	2:30	OCR/GCE	H407/13	Ancient History: Mcdon & Greek World	GCE/A	external student
Tue 19 May	13:30	1:30	OCR	J277/02	Comp Sci: Comp Think Algrthm Prgrm Wtn	GCSE/9FC	
Tue 19 May	13:30	1:30	OCR	J199/11	Class Civ: Myth and Religion	GCSE/9FC	
Tue 19 May	13:30	1:45	OCR	H443/01	Latin: Unseen Translation	GCE/A	
Tue 19 May	13:30	02:30	AQA	7042/1C	History Paper 1 Option C, A	GCE/A	
Wed 20 May	9:15	2:00	AQA	7182/2	Psychology ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	
Wed 20 May	9:15	35-45 min	AQA	8658/LF & H	GCSE French Listening F and H	GCSE/9FC	
Wed 20 May	9:15	45-60 min	AQA	8658/RF & H	GCSE French Reading F and H	GCSE/9FC	
Wed 20 May	13:30	1:45	AQA	8062/2A	Religious Studies: EXCL TEXT	GCSE/9FC	
Wed 20 May	13:30	02:00	AQA	7408/1	Physics ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	
Thu 21 May	9:15	1:45	AQA	8700/1	GCSE English Language Paper 1	GCSE/9FC	
Thu 21 May	13:30	1:30	WJEC/EDUQAS	C670U20-1	Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film	GCSE/9FC	
Thu 21 May	13:30	01:00	WJEC/EDUQAS	C990UB0-1	Latin Comp 3B Roman Civilisation	GCSE/9FC	
Thu 21 May	13:30	1:30	Edexcel/GCE	9FM0/02	Core Pure Maths 2	GCE/A	
Thu 21 May	13:30	2:15	EDEXL/GCE	9GE0 02	Paper Two	GCE/A	
Thu 21 May	13:30	1:45	EDEXL/GCSE	1BS0	Building a Business	GCSE/9FC	
Fri 22 May	9:15	2:30	AQA	7702/2	English Lang ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	
Fri 22 May	9:15	3:00	WJEC/EDUQAS	A602U10-1	DT Comp1 DT 21st Century	GCE/A	
Fri 22 May	9:15	01:30	EDEXL/GCSE	1PE0/01	Fitness and Body Systems	GCSE/FC	
Fri 22 May	13:30	1:15	Edexcel/GCE	8MA0/02	Statistics & Mechanics	GCE/AS	
Fri 22 May	13:30	1:30	BTEC	60310T01	Human Biology and Health	BTEC	y12 Health

Mon 1 Jun	9:15	1:30	OCR	J199/23	Class Civ: War and Warfare	GCSE/FC	
Mon 1 Jun	9:15	02:30	OCR	H472/02	Eng Lit: Comparative and Cont. Study	GCE/A	
Mon 1 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	7408/2	Physics ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	
Mon 1 Jun	9:15	1:30	Edexl/GCSE	1PE0/02	Health and Performance	GCSE/FC	
Mon 1 Jun	13:30	1:15	OCR	H443/02	Latin: Prose Composition or Compreh	GCE/A	
Tue 2 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	7405/1	Chemistry ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	
Tue 2 Jun	9:15	1:45	OCR	H408/33	Class Civ: Politics Late Republic	GCE/A	
Tue 2 Jun	9:15	1:45	OCR	H408/31	Class Civ: Greek Religion	GCE/A	external student
Tue 2 Jun	9:15	1:15	AQA	8464/P/1F & H	Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H and F	GCSE/FC	
Tue 2 Jun	9:15	1:45	AQA	8463/1H & F	Physics Paper 1 H & F	GCSE/FC	external students
Tue 2 Jun	13:30	1:15	OCR	J200/02	Media Studies: Music and News	GCSE/9FC	
Tue 2 Jun	13:30	2:30	AQA	7042/2R	History ADV Paper 2 Option R/N/B	GCE/A	
Tue 2 Jun	13:30	45, 65	mir Edexl/GCSE	1RU0/1H, 3H	Russian Listening and Reading H	GCSE/9FC	
Wed 3 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	7192/2	Sociology ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	
Wed 3 Jun	9:15	1:30	Edexl/GCSE	1MA1/2H & F	GCSE Maths Paper 2	GCSE/9FC	
Wed 3 Jun	13:30	2:30	OCR	H407/22	Ancient History: The Eleven Caesars	GCE/A	external student
Wed 3 Jun	13:30	2:00	AQA	7357/1	Maths ADV Paper 1	GCE/A	external student
Wed 3 Jun	13:30	2:00	Edexcel/GCE	9MA0/01	Pure Maths 1	GCE/A	
Wed 3 Jun	13:30	1:45	Edexcel/GCSE	1GB0/02	UK Geographical Issues	GCSE/9FC	
Thu 4 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	8145/2A/A & 2	GCSE History paper 2	GCSE/9FC	
Thu 4 Jun	9:15	1:50	Edexcel/GCSE	1HI0/B1	GCSE History paper 2	GCSE/9FC	external student

STEP 2

Thu 4 Jun	13:30	60-75 min	AQA	8652/WF & H	French Writing F and H	GCSE/9FC
Thu 4 Jun	13:30	2:00	AQA	7402/1	Biology ADV Paper 1	GCE/A
Thu 4 Jun	13:30	2:30	WJEC/GCE	A680U20-1	Media Studies Comp 2 - Media Forms	GCE/A
Fri 5 Jun	9:15	1:45	AQA	8700/2	GCSE English Language Paper 2	GCSE/9FC
Fri 5 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	7182/3	Psychology ADV Paper 3	GCE/A
Fri 5 Jun	13:30	1:30	EDEXL/GCE	9FM0 3C	Further Mechanics 1	GCE/A
Mon 8 Jun	9:15	1:15	AQA	8464/B/2H & F	Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H and F	GCSE/9DA
Mon 8 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	7408/3	Physics ADV Paper 3	GCE/A
Mon 8 Jun	9:15	1:45	AQA	8461/2H	Biology Paper 2 H & F	GCSE/9FC external students
Mon 8 Jun	13:30	1:30	OCR/CNAT	R093/01	iMedia Media Ind Written	CNAT
Mon 8 Jun	13:30	2:15	EDEXL/GCE	9GE0/03	Paper Three	GCE/A
Mon 8 Jun	13:30	2:00	OCR	H443/03	Latin: Prose Literature	GCE/A
Mon 8 Jun	13:30	1:45	AQA	8365/1	Further Maths Paper 1	L2 certifica external student
Tue 9 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	7405/2	Chemistry ADV Paper 2	GCE/A
Tue 9 Jun	13:30	2:00	EDEXL/GCE	9BS0/03	Investigating Business	GCE/A
Tue 9 Jun	13:30	1:30	EDEXL/GCSE	1Hi0/30	Russia & the Soviet Union	GCSE/9FC external student
Wed 10 Jun	9:15	1:30	Edexl/GCSE STEP 3	1MA1/3H & F	GCSE Maths Paper 3	GCSE/9FC
Wed 10 Jun	13:30	2:30	AQA	7517/1D	Computer Science ADV Paper 1D (Python)	GCE/A
Wed 10 Jun	13:30	2:00	WJEC/GCSE	C600U10-1	D&T Comp 1 D&T in the 21st Century	GCSE/9FC
Wed 10 Jun	13:30	1:25	Edexl/GCSE	1RU0/4H	GCSE Russian Writing	GCSE/9FC

Thu 11 Jun	9:15	1:30	Edexl/GCSE	1GB0/03	People and Environmental Issues	GCSE/9FC	
Thu 11 Jun	13:30	2:00	Edexl/GCE	9MA0/02	Pure Maths 2	GCE/A	
Thu 11 Jun	13:30	2:00	AQA	7357/2	Maths ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	external student
Thu 11 Jun	13:30	1:45	AQA	8585/W	Food Prep and Nutrition	GCSE/9FC	
Fri 12 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	7402/2	Biology ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	
Fri 12 Jun	9:15	1:15	AQA	8464/C/2H	Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H	GCSE/9DA	
Fri 12 Jun	9:15	1:15	AQA	8464/C/2F	Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F	GCSE/9DA	
Fri 12 Jun	9:15	2:00	Edexl-GCE	9IN0/01	A Level Italian - Listening, Reading and Trar	GCE/A	external student
Fri 12 Jun	13:30	2:00	AQA	7192/3	Sociology ADV Paper 3	GCE/A	
Mon 15 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	7405/3	Chemistry ADV Paper 3	GCE/A	
Mon 15 Jun	9:15	1:15	AQA	8464/P/2F & H	Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H and F	GCSE/9DA	Last GCSE
Mon 15 Jun	9:15	1:45	AQA	8463/2H	Physics Paper 2 H & F	GCSE/9FC	external students
Mon 15 Jun	13:30	2:00	OCR	H443/04	Latin: Verse Literature	GCE/A	
Mon 15 Jun	13:30	1:45	AQA	8365/2	Further Maths Paper 2	Level 2 Cer	external student
Tue 16 Jun	9:15	2:00	AQA	7402/3	Biology ADV Paper 3	GCE/A	8 students
Tue 16 Jun	9:15				y10 core mock		
Tue 16 Jun	13:30	1:30	Edexcel-GCE	9FM0/3D	Decision Maths 1	GCE/A	1 student
Tue 16 Jun	13:30				y10 core mock		
Wed 17 Jun	9:15	2:30	AQA	7517/2	Computer Science ADV Paper 2	GCE/A	7 students
Wed 17 Jun	9:15				y10 core mock		

Wed 17 Jun	13:30				y10 core mock		
Thu 18 Jun	9:15				y10 core mock		
Thu 18 Jun	13:30	2:00	EDEXL/GCE	9MA0 03	Statistics & Mechanics	GCE/A	15 students
Thu 18 Jun	13:30	0:00	EDEXL/GCE	9MA0 31	Statistics	GCE/A	
Thu 18 Jun	13:30	0:00	EDEXL/GCE	9MA0 32	Mechanics	GCE/A	
Thu 18 Jun	13:30	2:00	AQA	7357/3	Maths ADV Paper 3	GCE/A	external student
Thu 18 Jun	13:30				y10 option mock		
Fri 19 Jun	9:15	2:40	Edexl-GCE	9IN0/02	A Level Italian - Written response to works	GCE/A	external student
Fri 19 Jun	13:30	1:30	EDEXL/GCE	9FM0 3A	Further Pure Maths 1	GCE/A	
							IW Festival weekend
Mon 22 Jun	13:30	1:30	EDEXL/GCE	9FM0 4A	Further Pure Maths.2	GCE/A	
Mon 22 Jun	13:30	1:30	EDEXL/GCE	9FM0 4C	Further Mechanics 2	GCE/A	

Tue 23 Jun AM and PM - y10 option mocks

24-29 Jun - y12 mocks